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457 Botany Dr. Bandana Nabis Das 31 Apeksha Sarmah apekshasarmh@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

458 Botany Dr. Bandana Nabis Das 73 Ayushi Dey ayushi03dey@gmai.com BSc Sem-2

459 Botany Dr. Bandana Nabis Das 65 Celina S. Hmar hmarcelina98@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

460 Botany Dr. Bandana Nabis Das 39 Dikha Rani Saharia diksharanisaharia08@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

461 Botany Dr. Bandana Nabis Das 64 Farhana Akhter farhanazane15@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

462 Botany Dr. Bandana Nabis Das 22 Kumkum Chetia kumkumchetia05@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

463 Botany Dr. Manashi Kalita Hazarika 86 Denica Joute joutedenica@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

464 Botany Dr. Manashi Kalita Hazarika 91 Prishtha Gogoi prishthagogoi@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

465 Botany Dr. Manashi Kalita Hazarika 78 Rinku Kakoti kakatir99@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

466 Botany Dr. Manashi Kalita Hazarika 88 Sahin Saikia sahinsaikia69@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

467 Botany Dr. Manashi Kalita Hazarika 99 Salma Queen Ahmed risanisa123@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

468 Botany Dr. Manashi Kalita Hazarika 77 Yougasmita Choudhury choudhuryyougasmita@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

469 Botany Dr. Prabhali Doley 175 Aditi Gogoi aditigogoidiphu@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

470 Botany Dr. Prabhali Doley 155 Alaka Dutta alakadutta23@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

471 Botany Dr. Prabhali Doley 156 Debakshi Sharma debakshishrma435@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

472 Botany Dr. Prabhali Doley 163 Jessy Doungel doungeljessy6.2@gmai.com BSc Sem-2

473 Botany Dr. Prabhali Doley 154 Jyotisha Deuri jyotishnadeuri@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

474 Botany Dr. Prabhali Doley 188 Neihoirah Haloi aneihaolai5@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

475 Botany Dr. Pranab Bujarbarua 150 Aditi Saha aditisaha1125@gmail.com BSc Sem-2
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476 Botany Dr. Pranab Bujarbarua 131 Chayanika Moran c6363870@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

477 Botany Dr. Pranab Bujarbarua 129 Karina Deka dekakarina399@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

478 Botany Dr. Pranab Bujarbarua 134 Komal Sarkar sarkarkomal264@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

479 Botany Dr. Pranab Bujarbarua 138 Rajashree Das rajashreedasdmj2gmail.com BSc Sem-2

480 Botany Dr. Pranab Bujarbarua 146 Tonmoyee Rabha tonmoyee211@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

481 Botany Mr. Jayanta Kumar Manta 119 Annysha Choudhury annyshachoudhury2003@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

482 Botany Mr. Jayanta Kumar Manta 125 Aradhya Goswam aradhyagoswami678@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

483 Botany Mr. Jayanta Kumar Manta 120 Farheen Hussain hfarheen2002@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

484 Botany Mr. Jayanta Kumar Manta 113 Namrata Sarma nabalakshmisarma2204@gmai.com BSc Sem-2

485 Botany Mr. Jayanta Kumar Manta 105 Rishita Talukdar rishitatalukdar192@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

486 Botany Ms. Sudem Wary 299 Akansha Boruah miss.aboruah@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

487 Botany Ms. Sudem Wary 195 Bhabana Kalita bhabanakalita991@gmail BSc Sem-2

488 Botany Ms. Sudem Wary 284 Bidisha Rahang ronghangpibidisha@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

489 Botany Ms. Sudem Wary 257 Debasmita Deka dekaaswini42@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

490 Botany Ms. Sudem Wary 254 Parishmita Mudoi parishmitamudoi2002@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

491 Botany Ms. Sudem Wary 294 Priety Rongpipi rongpipipriety610@gmail.com BSc Sem-2
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